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Order No.
Capacity
Platform Size

Platform Extened

Castor/Wheel Dia.
Overall Size

Net Weight

839-0150
264lbs/150kgs
19.7x16.5”
(500x420mm)
27.9x16.5”
(710x420mm)
3.9”/100mm
27.9x16.5x37.4”
(710x420x950mm)
16.1Ibs/7.3kgs

839-0151
264lbs/150kgs
19.7x16.5”
(500x420mm)
27.9x16.5”
(710x420mm)
3.9”/100mm
27.9x16.5x37.6”
(710x420x955mm)
17.4Ibs/7.9kgs

Aluminium Platform Trucks

z Light weight Aluminiumdeck.
z  Wrap around corner bumer.

Order No.
Capacity
Platform Size

Castor/Wheel Dia.
Overall Size

Net Weight

839-0153
264lbs/150kgs
29.5x18.5”
(750x470mm)
3.9”/100mm
27.9x16.5x37.4”
(750x470x980mm)
36.4Ibs/8kgs

Stainless Platform Trolley
z A range of heavy duty, general purpose trolleys.
z All stainless steel construction.
z Shelf surface area, L x W: 840x535mm.
z 125mm Diameter heavy suty castors which are non-marking, non-staining.
z Finish: Grade 304 stainless steel.

Order No. 839-0202 Order No. 839-0203

Aluminium Hand Trucks

Order No.
Capacity  (Ibs/kg)
Nose Plate  (LxW)
Wheel Diameter
Net Weight (Ibs/kg)

839-0160
660/300
355x190mm
Semi-pneumatic,
26.8/12.2

839-0161
660/300
355x190mm
10”/250mm
26.8/12.2

Order No. 839-0160 Order No. 839-0161

Order No.
Capacity  (kg)
Foot Plate(WxD)
Handle Height(mm)
Wheel Diameter
Overall Size(Folded)
Overall Size(Extended)
Net Weight (kg)

Transport
839-0210
100
486x280
1080
175
490x60x820
490x450x1080
5

Folding
839-0220
90
350x410
1100
150
200x400x750
410x400x1100
6

Order No. 839-0210 Order No. 839-0220
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Transport  Trolley & Folding Trucks

z Light, easy to transport and store.
z  Aluminium construction with telescopic fold-down handle.
z  PVC corner edging.
z  2 swivel castors and 2 fixed castors.

Order No.
Capacity
Platform Size  LxB

Handle Height    H
Castor/Wheel Dia.

Net Weight

839-0202
220lbs/100kgs
24.0x16.1”
(610x410mm)
35.4”/900mm
3.9x1.2”
100x30
15.1Ibs/6.85kgs

839-0203
220lbs/100kgs
24.0x16.1”
(610x410mm)
35.4”/900mm
3.9x1.2”
100x30
18.6Ibs/8.45kgs

Toolholder Cart
z Keep tools organized and helps protect from damage.
z Heavy gage steel, red baked epoxy finish.
z Angled tray for quick access from either side.
z Interlocking side panels for added strength.
z Nylon inserts reduce damage.
z Load rated at 1000lbs.
z Dimension: 35-1/4 long x18 wide x35” high

Tool Style
BT,CAT “V” Flange, NMTB for 40 Taper
BT,CAT “V” Flange, NMTB for 50 Taper

Order No.
839-0246
839-0247

Tool Cap.
48 Pcs
36 Pcs

Weight
75 lbs
75 lbs
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