

### **Aluminium Platform Trucks**

- Light, easy to transport and store.
- Aluminium construction with telescopic fold-down handle.
- PVC corner edging.



Order No.	839-0150	839-0151
Capacity	264lbs/150kgs	264lbs/150kgs
Platform Size	19.7x16.5"	19.7x16.5"
	(500x420mm)	(500x420mm)
Platform Extened	27.9x16.5"	27.9x16.5"
	(710x420mm)	(710x420mm)
Castor/Wheel Dia.	3.9"/100mm	3.9"/100mm
Overall Size	27.9x16.5x37.4"	27.9x16.5x37.6"
	(710x420x950mm)	(710x420x955mm)
Net Weight	16.1lbs/7.3kgs	17.4lbs/7.9kgs

- Light weight Aluminiumdeck.
- Wrap around corner bumer.





Order No.	839-0153
Capacity	264lbs/150kgs
Platform Size	29.5x18.5"
	(750x470mm)
Castor/Wheel Dia.	3.9"/100mm
Overall Size	27.9x16.5x37.4"
	(750x470x980mm)
Net Weight	36.4lbs/8kgs

### **Aluminium Hand Trucks**





Order No. 839-0160

Order No. 839-0161

Order No.	839-0160	839-0161
Capacity (lbs/kg)	660/300	660/300
Nose Plate (LxW)	355x190mm	355x190mm
Wheel Diameter	Semi-pneumatic, 10"/250mm	
Net Weight (lbs/kg)	26.8/12.2	26.8/12.2

## **Stainless Platform Trolley**

- A range of heavy duty, general purpose trolleys.
- · All stainless steel construction.
- Shelf surface area, L x W: 840x535mm.
- 125mm Diameter heavy suty castors which are non-marking, non-staining.
- Finish: Grade 304 stainless steel.





Order No. 839-0202

Order No. 839-0203

Order No.	839-0202	839-0203
Capacity	220lbs/100kgs	220lbs/100kgs
Platform Size LxB	24.0x16.1"	24.0x16.1"
	(610x410mm)	(610x410mm)
Handle Height H	35.4"/900mm	35.4"/900mm
Castor/Wheel Dia.	3.9x1.2"	3.9x1.2"
	100x30	100x30
Net Weight	15.1lbs/6.85kgs	18.6lbs/8.45kgs

# **Transport Trolley & Folding Trucks**





Order No. 839-0210

Order No. 839-0220

	Transport	Folding
Order No.	839-0210	839-0220
Capacity (kg)	100	90
Foot Plate(WxD)	486x280	350x410
Handle Height(mm)	1080	1100
Wheel Diameter	175	150
Overall Size(Folded)	490x60x820	200x400x750
Overall Size(Extended)	490x450x1080	410x400x1100
Net Weight (kg)	5	6

### **Toolholder Cart**

- Keep tools organized and helps protect from damage.
- Heavy gage steel, red baked epoxy finish.
- Angled tray for quick access from either side.
- Interlocking side panels for added strength.
- Nylon inserts reduce damage.
- · Load rated at 1000lbs.
- Dimension: 35-1/4 long x18 wide x35" high



Tool Style	Tool Cap.	Weight	Order No.
BT,CAT "V" Flange, NMTB for 40 Taper	48 Pcs	75 lbs	839-0246
BT,CAT "V" Flange, NMTB for 50 Taper	36 Pcs	75 lbs	839-0247